Poradi

O~NO OIS WNPE

Béh osvobozeni Vinore - 33.ro¢nik - 4.5.2017

Zakyné nejmladsi - 650 m

Jméno

Simkova Anna
Reitzova Natalie
Tlamichova Aurora
Duskova Katefina
Pertlikova Karolina
Mala Magdaléna
Divinova Aneta
Kfenkova Agata
Hujerova Karolina
Kralova Jessica
Spurna Marie
Duchacova Veronika

Skola

Z8 Kbely
ZS Kounice
ZS Kounice
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Satalice
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof

2:37
2:39
2:45
3:06
3:11
3:13
3:14
3:40
3:42
4:07
4:09
4:24



Poradi

O~NO OIS WNPE

Béh osvobozeni Vinore - 33.ro¢nik - 4.5.2017

Zaci nejmladsi - 650 m

Jméno

Slavik Simon
Dolezal Vilém
Cepela Matgj
Forman Radek
Suchan Stépan
Pfaf Maxim
Elbadri Jakub
Adam Ondfej
Turek Tomas
Sabados$ Dan
Blazek Matéj
Sibera Petr
Broz Vojtéch
Pudlpan Vojtéch
Hadrava Kristof
Zvara Jakub
Smid David
Lisec Adam
Frydl Pavel
Zeman Jan
Diblik Tobias
Kodejs Petr
Neugebauer Jakub
Jukovi¢ Adrian
Bertolin David

Skola

ZS Kounice
ZS Satalice
ZS Kounice
ZS Vinof
ZS Satalice
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Satalice
ZS Kounice
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinot
ZS Vinof

2:30
2:32
2:33
2:37
2:39
2:40
2:44
2:48
2:49
2:57
3:03
3:04
3:06
3:12
3:13
3:24
3:27
3:37
3:48
3:49
3:58
4:08
4:18
4:58
5:00



Poradi

©oO~NOOTh WNPE

Béh osvobozeni Vinore - 33.ro¢nik - 4.5.2017

Zakyné mladsi - 920 m

Jméno

Zaluzanské Natalie
Haugvicova Eliska
Sedlakova Eliska
Dusova Natalie
Spitakova Michaela
Viktorinova Sarka
Srpova Aneta
Haniakova Marie
Junglinkova Tereza

Skola

Z8 Kbely
ZS Satalice
Z8 Kbely
ZS Kounice
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
Z8 Kbely
ZS Kbely
Z8 Kbely

3:34
3:37
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:45
3:49
3:50
4:34



Poradi

O~NO OIS WNPE

Béh osvobozeni Vinore - 33.ro¢nik - 4.5.2017

Zaci mladsi - 920 m

Jméno

Rehak Jan

Balek Patrik
Bhuiyan David
Zemanek Jan
Vydra Samuel
Tonowski Marek
Lupac Jonas
Oswald Vojtéch
Langer Marek
TG8a Daniel
Trhlin Tomas
Dohnal Ondfej
Lysyuk Andrej
Stilec Miroslav
Dole¢ek Lukas
Roubal Vit
Popovych Maksym
Horejsek Jakub
Bélohlavek Simon
Muzikant Vaclav
Imramovsky Martin

Skola

ZS Kounice
ZS Kounice
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
78 Kbely
ZS Kbely
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Satalice
ZS Satalice
ZS Vinof
ZS Kbely
78 Kbely
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof
ZS Kbely
78 Kbely
ZS Vinof
78 Kbely
ZS Vinof
ZS Vinof

3:08
3:11
3:26
3:30
3:31
3:34
3:36
3:39
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:51
3:52
4:00
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:26
4:37
5:08
5:09



Poradi

©oO~NOOTh WNPE

Béh osvobozeni Vinore - 33.ro¢nik - 4.5.2017

Zakyné starsi - 920 m

Jméno

Pazlarova Tereza
Mala Lucie
Zemanova Markéta
Makovi¢kova Karolina
Cookova Lauren
Machova Sandra
Razkova Anna
Neubergova Anna
Budayeva Asia

Skola

78 Kbely
ZS Vinof
78 Kbely
ZS Kounice
ZS Kounice
ZS Kbely
ZS Vinof
ZS Kbely
ZS Vinof

3:43
3:45
3:46
3:50
4:24
4:25
5:10
5:23
5:24



Poradi

O~NO OIS WNPE

Béh osvobozeni Vinore - 33.ro¢nik - 4.5.2017

Zaci starsi - 1840 m

Jméno

Pinkas Tadeas
Barto§ Dominik
Matéj Bilek
Macek Vitek
Nesvacil Michal
Salzer Matéj
Sindelar Dominik
Macynsky Alexandr
Kadlec Luka$s
Kvasnic¢ka Jakub
Yovzhiy Vasyl
Vlasak Dominik
Hrebec Matous
Fanta Jan

Rochl FrantiSek
Balaz Tadeas

Skola

ZS Satalice
ZS Vinof
ZS Satalice
ZS Kbely
ZS Satalice
ZS Satalice
78 Kbely
ZS Kbely
78 Kbely
ZS Kbely
ZS Satalice
ZS Kbely
ZS Satalice
ZS Kbely
78 Kbely
ZS Satalice

6:40
6:45
6:53
7:09
7:13
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:39
8:16
8:27
9:00
9:35
9:43
9:45
9:46



